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For further information, please contact:

Judy Jang Robert Wilkinson

Director | Research | Korea Managing Director | Korea
+82 263251918 +82 2 6325 1901
Judy.Jang@colliers.com Robert.Wilkinson@colliers.com

Sungwook Cho

Executive Director | Capital
Markets and Investment Services |
Korea

+82 2 6325 1904
sungwook.cho@colliers.com

Jay Cho

Senior Director | Office &
Industrial Services| Korea
+82 2 6325 1905
Jay.Cho@colliers.com

Jeanne Choi

Director | Valuation & Advisory
Services| Korea

+82 2 6325 1903
Jeanne.Choi@colliers.com

Joan Jeong
Director | Data Center Services
Korea

+82 263251913
Joan.Jeong@colliers.com

About Colliers

Colliers (NASDAQ, TSX: CIGI) is a leading diversified professional services and investment
management company. With operations in 62 countries, our 17,000 enterprising professionals work
collaboratively to provide expert real estate and investment advice to clients. For more than 27 years,
our experienced leadership with significant inside ownership has delivered compound annual
investment returns of 20% for shareholders. With annual revenues of $4.1 billion and more than $50
billion of assets under management, Colliers maximizes the potential of property and real assets to
accelerate the success of our clients, our investors and our people. Learn more at
corporate.colliers.com, Twitter @Colliers or LinkedIn

Legal Disclaimer

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only.
Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied,
regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability.
Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information.
Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of
this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is
the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2022. All rights reserved. This
communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.
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